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The parties to this proceeding have reached an agreement to extend Due Date 3 as set forth 

in the Scheduling Order entered on April 26, 2022 (Paper 9) and as stipulated on October 7, 2022 

(Paper 13) and October 27, 2022 (Paper 14).  As permitted by the Scheduling Order, and as agreed 

by the parties, Patent Owner requests entry of the modification of Due Date 3 as follows:  

Due Date Current Deadline New Deadline 

3 (Patent owner’s Sur-Reply 
to Reply) 

December 26, 2022 January 3, 2023 

This stipulation does not affect any other Due Dates set in the Scheduling Order.  This 

paper is being filed by counsel for Petitioner with counsel for the Patent Owner’s approval. 

Respectfully submitted 

RAMEY LLP 

Dated: December 22, 2022 /Jacob B. Henry/____________ 
5020 Montrose Blvd., Suite 800 
Houston, Texas 77006 
Telephone: (713) 426-3923  
Facsimile: (832) 900-4941  
jhenry@rameyfirm.com 
uspto@rameyfirm.com  

Jacob B. Henry 
Registration No.  61,093 

Attorney for Patent Owner 
WARD PARTICIPATIONS B.V. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned certifies that, in accordance with 37 C.F.R. 42.6(e) and 37 C.F.R. 42.105 

on December 22, 2022, a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served via email to the 

Petitioner as follows: 

Lead Counsel Back-up Counsel 
W. Karl Renner
Fish & Richardson P.C.
3200 RBC Plaza
60 South Sixth Street
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Jeremy J. Monaldo 
Usman A. Khan 
Ashley Bolt 
Fish & Richardson P.C. 
3200 RBC Plaza 
60 South Sixth Street 
Minneapolis, MN 55402 

Email:   PGR39843-0109PS1@fr.com Email: PTABInbound@fr.com 
              axf-ptab@fr.com  
            jjm@fr.com  
            khan@fr.com  
            bolt@fr.com  

Lead Counsel Back-up Counsel 
William M. Fink 
O’Melveny & Myers LLP 
1625 Eye Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006  

Marc J. Pensabene 
O’Melveny & Myers LLP 
Times Square Tower 
New York, NY 10036 

Email:  tfink@omm.com  Email:  mpensabene@omm.com 

Benjamin M. Haber 
O’Melveny & Myers LLP 
400 South Hope Street, 18th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90071-2899 
Email:  bhaber@omm.com  

/s/ William P. Ramey, III 
William P. Ramey, III  
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